Posn # Player

Sds

1

16.5
2

13.5
3

7.5
4

5
6
6

Amelia Gray

Horatio Davis

Chris Cheung

Rodney Topor
Bill Leveritt

James Chown

Helmut Loiskandl

4k

7k

8k

3k
3k
1k
4k

Rd.1

bye

12-4
11-7
06+4
05+1

07+7
13-1

Rd.2

O7+4
bye
O6+5

Oy

Rd.3

16+3

17+4
05+2
11-2

Rd.4

2007 Queensland Champs Kyu Division 1

Rd.5

Rd.6 Rd.7 Wins

02+2
15-2
bye

14-2
0

I3
06+2

Round 6

5.5

5.5

3.5

2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5

Sos

19

19

21

22
22
22
22
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